DATASHEET
SUNDRAY TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTDPAGE 1
RS5300 Series
V-Sec POE Switch Datasheet
Widely used in various scenarios such as campus network for CCTV,
IP Phone and Wi-Fi6.
Product Overview
The RS5300 V-Sec POE Series are the next-generation intelligent switch independently developed by

GbE POE ports 4 SFP+ ports,2 QSFP+ ports, and 1 console port.
Port 1-8 support IEEE 802.3af/at/bt power supply standard, single
port maximum output PoE power 60W, and port 9-24 support
802.3af/at standard, single port maximum output power 30W, PoE
budget 500W, switching capacity 2.56Tbps/25.6Tbps, forwarding
rate 660Mpps, redundant pluggable power supply
Essential
PWR-AC600-M1 The pluggable AC power supply input: 100-240V AC, output:
54.5V 11A MAX, maximum output power: 600W, suitable for
RS5300-30Q-PWR-EI-24M4X
Optional
SFP-GE-COPPER Gigabit SFP to copper transceiver. Optional
SFP-GE-MM850 Gigabit SFP multiple mode optical module, 550m, LC connector. Optional
SFP-GE-MM850-I Gigabit SFP multiple mode optical module, 550m, industrial-
grade,LC connector. Optional
SFP-GE-SM1310-10KM Gigabit SFP single mode optical module, 10km, Optional
SFP-GE-SM1310-20KM-I Gigabit SFP single mode optical module, 20km, industrial-
grade,LC connector. Optional
SFP-GE-SM1310-40KM Gigabit SFP single mode optical module, 40km, LC connector. Optional
SFP-GE-SM1550-80KM Gigabit SFP single mode optical module, 80km, LC connector. Optional
SFP-10G-MM850 10 gigabit SFP+ multiple mode optical module, 300m, LC
connector. Optional
SFP-10G-SM1310-10KM 10 gigabit SFP+ single mode optical module, 10KM, LC
connector. Optional
SFP-10G-SM1550-40KM 10 gigabit SFP+ single mode optical module, 40KM, LC
connector. Optional
SFP-10G-AOC-3M SFP+ 10G AOC cable, consists of a 3-meter optical fiber and a
10G optical module at each end. It is usually used to interconnect
devices in the same cabinet, such as the server to the TOR access
optional
DATASHEET